(; IPC SHOOTING

i i haming gt

Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

R 01 R 01 Air Rifle standing 60 shot SH1 m
Place No. Name Surname
01 170 JACOBSSON Jonas

02 67 NEUMAIER Josef

03 76 MILGATE Nathan
04 56 ZIMMERMANN Kevin

05 7 MULLER Werner
06 1 ADAMS Ashley
07 144 SURANJI Laslo

08 194 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan
09 82 SKELHON Matthew
10 168 LARSSON Frederik
11 160 PINTER Franci

12 55 GAU Norbert
13 103 CAPPELLI Jacopo
14 154 SIROKY Jozef

15 189 USTUN Savas

16 196 ALDAHMANI Obaid

17 169 GUSTAFSSON Hakan
18 140 HRSUM Zdravko
19 36 GARVANOVIC Vitomir
20 161 RUPAR Dusan
21 198 ALNOAIMI Saif

22 195 ALARYANI Abdulla Saif
23 153 MALENOVSKY Radoslav
24 9 ZESCHAN Norbert
25 193 COSKUNER Erhan

26 97 LEMES Krisztian
27 59 SCHAUB Michael
28 199 ALAMERI Salem

29 108 REID Greg(ory)
30 24 MUSABASHEV Latin

31 34 GRDOVIC Sasa

Organization

Date of competition:

Country/Club
SWEDEN
GERMANY

GREAT BRITAIN
GERMANY
AUSTRIA
AUSTRALIA
SERBIA

United Arab Emirates
GREAT BRITAIN
SWEDEN
SLOVENIA
GERMANY

ITALY

SLOVAK REPUBLIC
TURKIYE

United Arab Emirates
SWEDEN

SERBIA

CROATIA
SLOVENIA

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
SLOVAK REPUBLIC
AUSTRIA

TURKIYE
HUNGARY
GERMANY

United Arab Emirates
NEW ZEALAND
BULGARIA
CROATIA

5/21/2010

IPC-ID
9812
9995
9771
10399
9859
10009
10160
9980
9777
9814
9828
9989
9881
9871
9920
9982
9816
11416
11666
9831
9983
9981
9870
9861
9934
11301
10005
9986
11214
11608
9848

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Int. Hessian Trophy 2010

1 Ser.
99
99
99
99
95
98
98
99
99
95
99
97
99
97
98
93
97
94
95
93
94
96
91
93
89
93
91
84
92
79
78

2 Ser.
100
99
97
96
98
99
97
96
97
98
94
99
96
90
94
94
94
94
92
93
95
91
93
89
94
89
94
85
88
93
86

3 Ser.
100
100
97
96
98
95
94
98
98
99
93
97
96
95
92
96
92
92
96
95
92
95
92
94
94
92
92
91
88
90
81

4 Ser.
99
97
97
99
96
96
99
98
96
94
98
95
93
93
97
93
91
96
92
95
90
89
91
94
88
93
95
94
90
89
82

Hessischer

5 Ser.
98
100
99
99
98
98
98
97
98
98
100
96
94
96
97
95
96
95
94
93
92
92
95
95
93
89
88
90
93
88
89

6 Ser.
99
99
98
97
99
98
98
96
96
98
97
95
98
99
91
96
97
94
95
92
96
95
95
92
96
96
87
92
83
87
87

RS

hinderten

Total
595
594
587
586
584
584
584
584
584
582
581
579
576
570
569
567
567
565
564
561
559
558
557
557
554
552
547
536
534
526
503

21.05.2010]

210,2
52
49
42
43
39
39
38
37
32
28
36
28
24
24
28
27
22
23
16
17
13
16
20
14
16
13
16

14
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

R 02 R 02 Air Rifle standing 40 shot SH1 f

Place No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Organization

Name
78 COATES
62 SCHMERMUND
149 VADOVICOVA
4 KOSMALA
73 HILTROP
133 FEDOSEEVA
173 HELSINGER
52 BROGLE
75 BUTLER
187 CEVIK
188 AYLI
77 PANKHURST
204 FONG
142 PANTOVIC
175 BORG
143 NIKOLIC
104 AZZURRA
192 BAS
150 BUCKULIAKOVA
174 AKERSTROM

Surname
Deanna
Manuela
Veronika
Elizabeth
Natascha
Nadejda
Lotta
Sabine
Karen
Suzan
Pervin
Amanda
Danielle
Jelena
Hilde
Snezana
Ciani
Cagla
Viera
Erika

Date of competition 5/22/2010
Country/Club IPC-ID

GREAT BRITAIN 9773
GERMANY 9996
SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9867
AUSTRALIA 10012
GERMANY 9992
RUSSIA 9796
SWEDEN 9815
GERMANY 10003
GREAT BRITAIN 9769
TURKIYE 9918
TURKIYE 9916
GREAT BRITAIN 9772
USA 10169
SERBIA 10161
SWEDEN 9817
SERBIA 10156
ITALY 9891
TURKIYE 9932
SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9869
SWEDEN 9820

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Int. Hessian Trophy 2010

99
98
99
99
97
99
97
99
95
95
96
96
92
96
94
89
90
89
88
89

96
98
98
97
99
98
95
97
97
96
95
91
94
91
92
96
94
93
92
93

100
98
98
93
97
94
96
96
96
94
95
95
93
90
93
92
92
89
89
81

99
99
98
100
96
95
98
93
95
97
95
96
98
93
91
92
93
88
89
82

394
393
393
389
389
386
386
385
383
382
381
378
377
370
370
369
369
359
358
345

1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. Total 210,2

30
26
22
25
24
22
21
19
15
17
18
13
19
12
8
12

22.05.2010
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

R03 R 03 Air Rifle prone 60 shot SH1 m/f Date of competition 5/23/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,2
01 82 SKELHON Matthew GREAT BRITAIN 9777 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 59
02 149 VADOVICOVA Veronika SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9867 100 100 100 100 100 99 599 58
03 73 HILTROP Natascha GERMANY 9992 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 54
04 194 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan United Arab Emirates 9980 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 51
05 49 PALSAMAKI Veikko FINLAND 9765 99 100 99 100 100 100 598 55
06 153 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9870 100 100 99 99 100 100 598 55
07 25 TRIFONIDIS Christos CANADA 9905 99 100 99 100 100 100 598 54
08 67 NEUMAIER Josef GERMANY [FIINNAL. 9995 100 100 99 100 99 100 598 53
09 173 HELSINGER Lotta SWEDEN 9815 99 100 100 100 100 99 598 53
10 78 COATES Deanna GREAT BRITAIN 9773 100 100 100 100 99 99 598 53
1 195 ALARYANI Abdulla Saif United Arab Emirates 9981 99 100 100 100 99 100 598 52
12 4 KOSMALA Elizabeth AUSTRALIA 10012 99 100 100 100 99 100 598 51
13 57 FENDT Bernhard GERMANY 10002 100 99 100 100 99 100 598 51
14 205 MAURER Anja GERMANY 9994 100 99 100 100 100 99 598 51
15 150 BUCKULIAKOVA Viera SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9869 100 99 100 100 99 100 598 48
16 134 SUSHITSKY Serguey RUSSIA 9798 100 100 100 99 100 98 597 52
17 1 ADAMS Ashley AUSTRALIA 10009 98 100 99 100 100 99 596 52
18 142 PANTOVIC Jelena SERBIA 10161 99 99 99 100 100 99 596 49
19 198 ALNOAIMI Saif United Arab Emirates 9983 98 99 99 100 99 100 595 51
20 104 AZZURRA Ciani ITALY 9891 100 98 100 98 100 99 595 50
21 196 ALDAHMANI Obaid United Arab Emirates 9982 99 100 100 97 99 100 595 47
22 7 MULLER Werner AUSTRIA 9859 97 100 100 100 99 99 595 47
23 157 PATEK Tomas SLOVAK REPUBLIC 10939 100 100 98 99 100 98 595 47
24 112 JOHANSEN Paul Aksel NORWAY 10183 100 100 100 99 98 98 595 47
25 133 FEDOSEEVA Nadejda RUSSIA 9796 97 100 100 99 100 99 595 46
26 130 NOCHEVNOY Serguey RUSSIA 9797 99 99 99 99 100 98 594 50
27 44 GEJL Berit DENMARK 9836 98 99 100 98 99 100 594 49
28 143 NIKOLIC Snezana SERBIA 10156 100 98 97 100 99 100 594 39

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Organization Int. Hessian Trophy 2010

23.05.2010
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

IPC SHOOTING

HARING

SehieBsport-Anlagenbau GmbH
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Fax +48 (0061 63 /147 50

E-mail infoitaering-geebh de

INHBRS

Hessischer Behinderten-
und Rehabilitations-Sport-
verband eV,

R 03 Air Rifle prone 60 shot SH1 m/f

R 03

Place No.
29 76
30 50
31 152
32 34
33 168
34 46
35 161
36 144
37 189
38 160
39 55
40 103
41 52
42 116
43 106
44 155
45 154
46 108
47 59
48 42
49 193
50 36
51 77
52 114
53 187
54 202
55 151
56 110

Organization

Name
MILGATE
PEKKALA
HOFERIKOVA
GRDOVIC
LARSSON
FRIMANN
RUPAR
SURANJI
USTUN
PINTER
GAU
CAPPELLI
BROGLE
FOSS

ALPI
BALUCH
SIROKY
REID
SCHAUB
MECHULA
COSKUNER
GARVANOVIC
PANKHURST
NILSEN
CEVIK
DICKEY
ZATKOVA
BERIT

Surname
Nathan
Erkki
Monika
Sasa
Frederik
Jens
Dusan
Laslo
Savas
Franci
Norbert
Jacopo
Sabine
Ove
Alessandro
Milan
Jozef
Greg(ory)
Michael
Kazimier
Erhan
Vitomir
Amanda
Nils Erik
Suzan
Michael
Petra
Breirem

Date of competition

Country/Club
GREAT BRITAIN
FINLAND

SLOVAK REPUBLIC
CROATIA
SWEDEN
DENMARK
SLOVENIA

SERBIA

TURKIYE
SLOVENIA
GERMANY

ITALY

GERMANY
NORWAY

ITALY

SLOVAK REPUBLIC
SLOVAK REPUBLIC
NEW ZEALAND
GERMANY
DENMARK
TURKIYE
CROATIA

GREAT BRITAIN
NORWAY
TURKIYE

USA

SLOVAK REPUBLIC
NORWAY

5/23/2010

IPC-ID
9771
9767
9868
9848
9814

10831
9831
10160
9920
9828
9989
9881
10003
10181
9876
9873
9871
11214
10005
9834
9934
11666
9772
10189
9918
10168
11592
10180

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Int. Hessian Trophy 2010

1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,2

100
99
98

100
98
98
99

100
98
98
98
96
98
97
97
94
96
97
96
97
98
97
95
95
97
97
95
96

96*
95
98
99
98
99

100
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
95
98
99
98
99

100
98
96
95
96
98
93
90
96

100
99
100
99
98
99
98
96
99
98
98
96
98
97
98
99
99
96
97
98
98
97
97
97
99
96
98
94

99
100
100
100
100

98

97

98
100

98
100
100
100
100

99

98

98
100

99
100

97

96

96

96

97
100

96

95

98
100
100

97

99

99

97

99

97
100

97

99

97

98

99

98

98

98

96

98

95

99

99

98

94

93

99

97

100
100
97
98
99
98
100
99
98
99
99
100
99
99
100
100
97
98
97
90
97
98
99
97
92
97
97
97

593
593
593
593
592
591
591
591
591
591
590
589
589
588
588
587
587
587
584
583
583
583
581
579
577
576
575
575

51
45
45
40
41
45
43
42
41
40
42
43
41
41
40
43
40
38
39
45
32
30
35
32
26
22
31
28

23.05.2010
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

R03 R 03 Air Rifle prone 60 shot SH1 m/f Date of competition 5/23/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,2
57 174 AKERSTROM Erika SWEDEN 9820 94 92 97 96 98 97 574 3
58 188 AYLI Pervin TURKIYE 9916 95 96 93 96 98 96 574 24
59 199 ALAMERI Salem United Arab Emirates 9986 94 94 96 96 91 98 569 27
60 169 GUSTAFSSON Hakan SWEDEN 9816 96 92 95 94 96 95 568 21
61 9 ZESCHAN Norbert AUSTRIA 9861 95 95 93 94 95 92 564 22
62 170 JACOBSSON Jonas SWEDEN 9812 DNS

63 190 KARACA Celal TURKIYE 9928 DNS

64 192 BAS Cagla TURKIYE 9932 DNS

*RULE 6.15.4.2.3

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Organization Int. Hessian Trophy 2010 23.05.2010



(; IPC SHOOTING

R 04

Place
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

R 04 Air Rifle standing 60 shot SH2 m/f

No.
177
107
102
72
5
137
79
130
164
138
41
163
3

6
35
80
132
68
89
90
69
29
109
81
26
43
33
176
61
8
191
54
63
147
197
65

Organization

HARING

SchieBsport-Anlagenbau GmbH
Sty Raepen. Shomiy Famgeraes Cilie

IWHBRS

Hessischer Behinderten-

und Rehabilitations-Sport-
verband e V.

Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

Name

WEDIN
JOHNSON
DALLA CASA
BRENGMANN
MARK

VIDIC

BEVIS
NOCHEVNOY
TIRSEK
RISTIC
ANDERSEN
MAJCENOVIC
CAIN
MARONEY
PILIJAK
FONTAIN
DERKACHEVA
STRATE
COCKBILL
MCLEARY
GOERG
BRATANOVIC
PHILIP
CALLINGHAM
LAROCHELLE
OVERBYE
PETROVIC
KALLHUS
SCHAEFERS
WINDHOFER
CEVIK
BOEHLER
SIEBERT
SAVANOVIC
ALAHBABI
RUPP

Surname
Viktoria
Michael
Massimo
Michael
Bradley
Sinisa
James
Serguey
Gorazd
Dragan
Johnny
Srecko
Luke
Jason
Stanko
Adam
Antonina
Tim
Ryan
Robert
Reinhold
Ivica
Grant
Georgina
Michael
Lone
Rudolf
Sofie
Andreas
Johann
Hakan
Patricia
lise
Zdravko
Abdulla
Leopold

Date of competition

Country/Club
SWEDEN

NEW ZEALAND
ITALY
GERMANY
AUSTRALIA
SERBIA

GREAT BRITAIN
RUSSIA
SLOVENIA
SERBIA
DENMARK
SLOVENIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
CROATIA
GREAT BRITAIN
RUSSIA
GERMANY
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
GERMANY
CROATIA

NEW ZEALAND
GREAT BRITAIN
CANADA
DENMARK
CROATIA
SWEDEN
GERMANY
AUSTRIA
TURKIYE
GERMANY
GERMANY
SERBIA

United Arab Emirates
GERMANY

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Int. Hessian Trophy 2010

5/21/2010

IPC-ID

9813
9936
9875
9987
10620
10159
9774
9797
9830
10163
9833
9829
10010
10013
9844
9775
9795
9997
10411
10412
9990
9847
9937
5230
9906
9835
9845
9821
10006
9862
9929
11670
11688
11417
9985
11730

100
99
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
100
99
99
99
98
98
99
97
97
98
100
97
97
97
100
99
99
98
98
98
93
93
98
95

99
100
98
100
98
98
98
100
100
98
98
98
98
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
100
98
97
97
98
99
96
96
99
95
99
96
98
88
97

100
100
99
99
97
99
99
99
98
99
99
98
99
97
98
99
99
97
99
99
98
97
98
98
100
100
99
97
96
97
97
97
98
96
97
93

100
99
100
100
100
99
99
100
99
99
99
100
98
100
98
100
99
97
100
98
98
99
96
98
98
96
95
95
96
96
97
95
97
98
95
97

100
100
100
99
100
99
99
96
99
100
98
99
97
97
97
96
99
100
96
100
99
98
99
99
98
98
97
97
98
95
97
95
97
96
100
98

100
100
99
98
100
100
99
99
98
98
100
99
100
99
100
98
98
100
98
97
99
97
98
99
98
98
97
99
97
96
97
95
98
97
98
95

1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total =10,2

599
598
596
596
595
595
594
594
594
594
593
593
592
592
591
591
591
590
590
589
589
589
589
588
588
587
587
583
582
581
581
579
579
578
576
575

21.05.2010

52
56
53
50
51
51
47
47
46
44
46
44
47
42
45
41
40
42
42
44
42
40
38
42
34
45
35
33
28
33
32
37
32
33
38
28



(; IPC SHOOTING

R 04

Place
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

R 04 Air Rifle standing 60 shot SH2 m/f

No.
117
45
60
171
115
22
23
131

Organization

HARING

SchieBsport-Anlagenbau GmbH
Sty Raepen. Shomiy Famgeraes Cilie

Garrnanry - BATE) Hichat . bn dee Sue &

e 1 83 7587
Fan +43 Q08163 43,47 50
Emas

ombhde

IWHBRS

Hessischer Behinderten-

und Rehabilitations-Sport-
verband e.V.

Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

Name
GUDMUNDSTUEN
JENSEN

HAHN

JANSSON
GNESINI
TODOROVA
MANOLOV
UDALOV

Surname
Bjoernar
Knud Jorn
Swen

Joel
Diego
Milena
Angel
Evgueny

Date of competition

Country/Club

NORWAY
DENMARK
GERMANY
SWEDEN
ITALY
BULGARIA
BULGARIA
RUSSIA

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Int. Hessian Trophy 2010

5/21/2010

IPC-ID

10182
9840
11671
9822
7700
11610
11609
11174

91
94
94
95
88
86
68

96
93
95
93
92
88
62

96
96
95
94
92
88
67

97
95
90
96
91
90
68

95
95
94
94
87
89
74

96
93
97
89
91
88
73

1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total =10,2

571
566
565
561
541
529
412
DNS

21.05.2010

19
17
24
18
16
10
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

R 05 R 05 Air Rifle prone 60 shot SH2 m/f Date of competition 5/22/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6Ser. Total 210,2
01 79 BEVIS James GREAT BRITAIN 9774 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 60
02 80 FONTAIN Adam GREAT BRITAIN 9775 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 58
02 107 JOHNSON Michael NEW ZEALAND 9936 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 58
02 138 RISTIC Dragan SERBIA 10163 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 58
03 47 LEINONEN Minna FINLAND 9766 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 56
06 5 MARK Bradley AUSTRALIA 10620 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 54
07 177 WEDIN Viktoria SWEDEN FI NAL 9813 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 57
08 164 TIRSEK Gorazd SLOVENIA 9830 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 56
09 81 CALLINGHAM Georgina GREAT BRITAIN 5230 100 99 100 100 100 100 599 56
10 3 CAIN Luke AUSTRALIA 10010 100 100 99 99 100 100 598 53
11 102 DALLA CASA Massimo ITALY 9875 100 98 100 100 100 100 598 52
12 6 MARONEY Jason AUSTRALIA 10013 99 100 100 99 100 100 598 52
13 137 VIDIC Sinisa SERBIA 10159 100 99 99 100 100 100 598 51
14 60 HAHN Swen GERMANY 11671 99 100 99 99 100 100 597 54
15 89 COCKBILL Ryan GREAT BRITAIN 10411 100 99 100 100 100 98 597 52
16 29 BRATANOVIC Ivica CROATIA 9847 99 100 100 99 99 99 596 55
17 72 BRENGMANN Michael GERMANY 9987 99 100 99 99 99 100 596 52
18 65 RUPP Leopold GERMANY 11730 99 100 99 99 99 100 596 48
19 35 PILIJAK Stanko CROATIA 9844 98 99 100 99 100 100 596 48
20 68 STRATE Tim GERMANY 9997 99 99 99 98 100 100 595 47
21 132 DERKACHEVA Antonina RUSSIA 9795 97 100 98 99 100 100 594 50
22 41 ANDERSEN Johnny DENMARK 9833 99 99 100 98 100 98 594 48
23 69 GOERG Reinhold GERMANY 9990 99 97 100 99 100 99 594 46
24 176 KALLHUS Sofie SWEDEN 9821 99 98 99 100 98 100 594 32
25 8 WINDHOFER Johann AUSTRIA 9862 99 100 96 98 100 100 593 49
26 147 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SERBIA 11417 100 99 97 100 99 98 593 47
27 48 MIKKONEN Jukka FINLAND 9764 99 98 99 929 99 99 593 46
28 191 CEVIK Hakan TURKIYE 9929 99 99 100 100 97 98 593 43
29 197 ALAHBABI Abdulla United Arab Emirates 9985 100 98 98 100 98 99 593 42
30 90 MCLEARY Robert GREAT BRITAIN 10412 98 99 100 99 98 98 592 48
31 45 JENSEN Knud Jorn DENMARK 9840 98 100 97 929 98 99 591 45

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Organization Int. Hessian Trophy 2010 22.05.2010
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

R 05 R 05 Air Rifle prone 60 shot SH2 m/f Date of competition 5/22/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6Ser. Total 210,2
32 26 LAROCHELLE Michael CANADA 9906 98 97 98 100 99 99 591 45
33 171 JANSSON Joel SWEDEN 9822 98 98 99 100 100 96 591 45
34 163 MAJCENOVIC Srec¢ko SLOVENIA 9829 100 96 98 98 98 100 590 45
35 117 GUDMUNDSTUEN Bjoernar NORWAY 10182 98 99 99 97 98 99 590 43
36 109 PHILIP Grant NEW ZEALAND 9937 98 98 97 100 96 100 589 44
37 43 OVERBYE Lone DENMARK 9835 98 98 96 99 99 99 589 39
38 33 PETROVIC Rudolf CROATIA 9845 99 99 99 96 96 99 588 45
39 27 LABINE Greg CANADA 11622 95 99 99 99 98 98 588 41
40 115 GNESINI Diego ITALY 7700 97 97 99 98 98 99 588 37
41 158 OKOLICANYI Juraj SLOVAK REPUBLIC 10938 98 95 97 100 99 98 587 37
42 63 SIEBERT lise GERMANY 11688 DNS

43 131 UDALOV Evgueny RUSSIA 11174 DNS

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Organization Int. Hessian Trophy 2010 22.05.2010
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

R 06 R 06 Smallbore Rifle 60 shot prone "Olympic Match" SH1 m/f Date of competition: 5/22/2010
Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,2
01 170 JACOBSSON Jonas SWEDEN 9812 99 100 99 100 99 99 596 39
02 1 ADAMS Ashley AUSTRALIA 10009 100 98 99 99 99 99 594 37
03 153 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9870 98 98 100 100 98 99 593 31
04 149 VADOVICOVA Veronika SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9867 99 99 99 99 97 98 591 33
05 130 NOCHEVNOY Serguey RUSSIA 9797 96 98 98 99 99 100 590 30
06 76 MILGATE Nathan GREAT BRITAIN 9771 98 98 100 97 99 98 590 27
07 116 FOSS Ove NORWAY 10181 96 100 97 99 97 99 588 24
08 75 BUTLER Karen GREAT BRITAIN 9769 100 93 100 98 98 98 587 23
09 62 SCHMERMUND Manuela GERMANY 9996 97 98 100 99 97 95 586 25
10 201 OLSON Joshua USA 10171 99 94 97 99 98 97 584 26
1 194 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan United Arab Emirates 9980 99 95 98 98 96 98 584 25
12 86 ROBERTSON Stephen GREAT BRITAIN 9781 99 96 97 97 97 98 584 23
13 49 PALSAMAKI Veikko FINLAND 9765 94 98 99 98 96 98 583 23
15 154 SIROKY Jozef SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9871 94 98 97 99 97 98 583 21
14 73 HILTROP Natascha GERMANY 9992 94 96 100 98 97 98 583 21
16 7 MULLER Werner AUSTRIA 9859 98 96 97 97 96 98 582 25
17 67 NEUMAIER Josef GERMANY 9995 98 98 95 99 96 96 582 24
18 108 REID Greg(ory) NEW ZEALAND 11214 96 97 98 99 96 96 582 23
19 195 ALARYANI Abdulla Saif United Arab Emirates 9981 98 96 97 95 99 97 582 19
20 189 USTUN Savas TURKIYE 9920 97 97 99 96 98 94 581 26
21 134 SUSHITSKY Serguey RUSSIA 9798 97 96 97 97 97 97 581 19
22 104 AZZURRA Ciani ITALY 9891 97 96 94 97 96 99 579 20
23 160 PINTER Franci SLOVENIA 9828 96 97 96 99 95 96 579 18
24 173 HELSINGER Lotta SWEDEN 9815 99 97 98 92 98 95 579 17
25 196 ALDAHMANI Obaid United Arab Emirates 9982 97 95 98 99 97 93 579 15
26 25 TRIFONIDIS Christos CANADA 9905 96 98 95 98 96 95 578 27
27 169 GUSTAFSSON Hakan SWEDEN 9816 94 97 98 94 96 98 577 20
28 50 PEKKALA Erkki FINLAND 9767 97 93 96 96 97 97 576 21
Worldcup 2010 Germany
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

R 06 R 06 Smallbore Rifle 60 shot prone "Olympic Match" SH1 m/f Date of competition: 5/22/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,2
29 114 NILSEN Nils Erik NORWAY 10189 96 97 95 99 95 93 575 16
30 112 JOHANSEN Paul Aksel NORWAY 10183 93 94 95 97 96 99 574 19
31 150 BUCKULIAKOVA Viera SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9869 95 97 94 97 95 96 574 18
32 133 FEDOSEEVA Nadejda RUSSIA 9796 97 98 94 95 93 97 574 15
33 157 PATEK Tomas SLOVAK REPUBLIC 10939 98 94 96 93 97 94 572 18
34 44 GEJL Berit DENMARK 9836 98 94 92 96 98 94 572 16
35 198 ALNOAIMI Saif United Arab Emirates 9983 97 94 97 94 96 94 572 15
36 87 BUDGEN Trevor GREAT BRITAIN 9782 96 96 96 96 95 92 571 18
37 103 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITALY 9881 97 94 92 96 96 96 571 15
38 168 LARSSON Frederik SWEDEN 9814 96 96 94 97 97 91 571 15
39 205 MAURER Anja GERMANY 9994 96 94 94 97 95 94 570 17
40 57 FENDT Bernhard GERMANY 10002 92 93 95 94 96 100 570 15
41 56 ZIMMERMANN Kevin GERMANY 10399 93 98 95 94 94 94 568 22
42 152 HOFERIKOVA Monika SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9868 96 95 96 96 94 91 568 15
43 55 GAU Norbert GERMANY 9989 94 94 94 92 96 95 565 11
44 199 ALAMERI Salem United Arab Emirates 9986 95 93 94 96 97 88 563 12
45 204 FONG Danielle USA 10169 91 94 95 95 92 95 562 15
46 202 DICKEY Michael USA 10168 94 90 98 92 96 90 560 12
47 151 ZATKOVA Petra SLOVAK REPUBLIC 11592 92 95 89 93 95 94 558 11
48 34 GRDOVIC Sasa CROATIA 9848 89 91 93 97 91 95 556 11
49 110 BERIT Breirem NORWAY 10180 87 91 93 95 92 97 555 11
50 155 BALUCH Milan SLOVAK REPUBLIC 9873 90 92 91 92 94 93 552 8
51 106 ALPI Alessandro ITALY 9876 87 91 95 93 92 91 549 8
52 59 SCHAUB Michael GERMANY 10005 92 92 93 93 85 90 545 6
53 9 ZESCHAN Norbert AUSTRIA 9861 85 92 88 89 85 89 528 3
Worldcup 2010 Germany
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R 07 Smallbore Rifle 3 x 40 shot "Free Rifle” SH1 m

No.
170
194
67
160
169
1

7
168
56
103
196
154
55
153
86
59
140
198
195
155

Name
JACOBSSON
ALARYANI
NEUMAIER
PINTER
GUSTAFSSON
ADAMS
MULLER
LARSSON
ZIMMERMANN
CAPPELLI
ALDAHMAN
SIROKY

GAU
MALENOVSKY
ROBERTSON
SCHAUB
HRSUM
ALNOAIMI
ALARYANI
BALUCH
ZESCHAN

*RULE 6.11.7.1.1.

Organization

Surname
Jonas
Abdulla Sultan
Josef
Franci
Hakan
Ashley
Werner
Frederik
Kevin
Jacopo
Obaid
Jozef
Norbert
Radoslav
Stephen
Michael
Zdravko
Saif
Abdulla Saif
Milan
Norbert

Country/Club
SWEDEN

United Arab Emiral
GERMANY
SLOVENIA
SWEDEN
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
SWEDEN
GERMANY

ITALY

United Arab Emiraf
SLOVAK REPUBL
GERMANY
SLOVAK REPUBL
GREAT BRITAIN
GERMANY
SERBIA

United Arab Emiral
United Arab Emirat
SLOVAK REPUBL
AUSTRIA

IPC-ID

9812
9980
9995
9828
9816
10009
9859
9814
10399
9881
9982
9871
9989
9870
9781
10005
11416
9983
9981
9873
9861

Date of competition

100
95
96
97
97
98
97
98
93
94
95
97
93
98
97
96
94
94
92*
93
82

5/20/2010

99 100 99
95 98 98
95 97 97
98 95 98
97 98 98
99 100 98
97 96 97
96 98 97
94 93 98
97 95 97
95 95 100
97 97 95
91 92 92
99 100 98
98 99 99
96 93 95
89 98 87
95 95 99
94 96 96
89 95 91
89 87 88

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Int. Hessian Trophy 2010

398
386
385
388
390
395
387
389
378
383
385
386
368
395
393
380
368
383
378
368
346

0

0
0
0

96
97
94
97
91
92
89
88
89
88
87
86
98
71
73
82
91
85
70
84
82

94
96
95
93
97
89
94
91
92
90
91
85
90
85
79
84
85
81
79
82
85

99
97
94
96
95
94
87
94
91
89
93
93
93
75
77
81
87
88
82
80
79

98
97
97
90
97
95
92
94
91
93
92
90
95
80
74
81
83
83
81
82
88

387
387
380
376
380
370
362
367
363
360
363
354
376
311
303
328
346
337
312
328
334

0

0
0
0

99
96
95
98
95
92
97
93
95
93
93
88
85
96
95
90
83
83
87
90
83

97
97
94
99
92
96
97
93
93
92
93
91
92
96
93
94
89
92
93
86
85

INHBRS

98
97
97
94
97
95
96
89
96
96
88
94
88
99
91
93
83
87
87
87
84

97
97
99
94
93
93
93
91
96
93
94
97
92
98
94
82
89
73
94
85
84

391
387
385
385
377
376
383
366
380
374
368
370
357
389
373
359
344
335
361
348
336

0

0
0
0

1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. Prone 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. Stand 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. 4 Ser. Kneel. Total

1176
1160
1150
1149
1147
1141
1132
1122
1121
1117
1116
1110
1101
1095
1069
1067
1058
1055
1051
1044
1016

0

0
0
0

20.05.2010

210,2

61
45
37
36
25
45
29
28
24
20
23
26
26
38
25
15
13
20
20
12

5
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

R 08 R 08 Smallbore Rifle 3 x 20 shot "Sport Rifle" SH1 f Date of competition 5/21/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1 Ser. 2Ser. Prone 1Ser. 2Ser. Stand 1 Ser. 2 Ser. Kneel. Total
01 149 VADOVICOVA Veronika SLOVAK REPUBL 9867 100 97 197 93 93 186 97 95 192 575
02 173 HELSINGER Lotta SWEDEN 9815 97 95 192 93 94 187 98 94 192 571
03 62 SCHMERMUND Manuela GERMANY 9996 97 99 196 92 95 187 92 95 187 570
04 75 BUTLER Karen GREAT BRITAIN 9769 95 96 191 81 87 168 93 97 190 549
05 205 MAURER Anja GERMANY 9994 95 94 189 96 84 180 92 86 178 547
06 143 NIKOLIC Snezana SERBIA 10156 95 98 193 83 79 162 89 96 185 540
07 133 FEDOSEEVA Nadejda RUSSIA 9796 99 94 193 80 84 164 90 92 182 539
08 204 FONG Danielle USA 10169 97 99 196 78 87 165 85 88 173 534
09 52 BROGLE Sabine GERMANY 10003 91 91 182 87 88 175 83 89 172 529
10 142 PANTOVIC Jelena SERBIA 10161 9 95 186 85 87 172 81 84 165 523
1 152 HOFERIKOVA Monika SLOVAK REPUBL 9868 95 95 190 75 79 154 87 85 172 516
12 110 BERIT Breirem NORWAY 10180 94 93 187 77 78 155 87 82 169 511
13 150 BUCKULIAKOVA Viera SLOVAK REPUBL 9869 99 95 194 70 70 140 83 91 174 508

Worldcup 2010 Germany

und Rehabilitations-Sport:

210,2

Organization Int. Hessian Trophy 2010 21.05.2010



(; IPC SHOOTING

Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

HARING

Schiefsport-Anlagenbau GmbH
Shuating Rarrges - Sheoatiog Exuiprrant - Siberis

INHBRS

Hessischer Behinderten-
und Rehabilitations-Sport-
verband e.W.

P 01 P 01 Air Pistol 60 shot SH1 m Date of competition 5/20/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,4

01 94 GURISATTI Gyula HUNGARY 9863 94 93 96 93 94 97 567 13
02 125 PONOMARENKO Valery RUSSIA 9785 94 94 96 94 89 98 565 20
03 178 YAMAC Korhan TURKIYE 9922 93 96 92 94 94 94 563 16
04 100 BORGATO Ivano ITALY 9887 92 93 93 94 93 96 561 11
05 58 HEITMEYER Frank GERMANY 9991 94 96 93 94 94 89 560 15
06 126 MALYSHEV Serguey RUSSIA FI NAL 9786 93 93 96 92 90 96 560 11
07 101 PUSINICH Marco ITALY 9900 N 96 94 93 94 90 558 13
08 10 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUSTRIA 9855 90 91 94 92 93 97 557 16
09 118 JOVANOVSKI Branimir Republic of Macedonia 9823 91 90 95 92 95 93 556 13
10 17 MURADOV Akbar AZERBAIJAN 10165 97 96 90 94 89 90 556 12
1 139 PAPAZ Zivko SERBIA 10158 M 95 92 92 93 92 555 9
12 124 LEBEDINSKY Andrey RUSSIA 9784 89 95 91 92 92 94 553 14
13 182 BAHCECI Yunus TURKIYE 9921 89 91 94 95 86 96 551 10
14 172 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWEDEN 9818 88 93 91 92 92 95 551 9
15 203 HOLLEN Eric USA 10170 92 91 95 94 88 90 550 9
16 181 KARAGOL Cevat TURKIYE 9919 M 93 89 88 95 92 548 12
17 64 WEISS Juergen GERMANY 10397 89 95 88 92 93 90 547 9
18 183 ALIBEYAZ Yunus TURKIYE 9925 90 95 89 91 92 90 547 8
19 88 BUNCLARK Adrian GREAT BRITAIN 9783 86 94 87 94 94 91 546 11
20 71 KRUEGER Manuel GERMANY 9993 90 90 93 93 89 89 544 10
21 70 HACK Harald GERMANY 10001 9 86 90 93 9N 93 544 9
22 146 RADOVIC Sredo SERBIA 10162 93 91 90 91 90 89 544 5
23 74 SUMMERSCALES Christopher GREAT BRITAIN 9768 89 89 92 87 92 94 543 9
24 166 STUDER Paul SUISS 9966 88 92 92 94 89 87 542 13
25 18 MAMMADOV Elshad AZERBAIJAN 10167 90 92 88 91 88 93 542 10
26 111 HAGEN Bjorn Morten NORWAY 11602 90 90 89 94 9N 87 541 6
27 119 KARANFILOV Vanco Republic of Macedonia 9824 86 86 89 96 95 89 541 5
28 83 GARDINER Andrew GREAT BRITAIN 9778 9N 89 90 92 87 90 539 7

Worldcup 2010 Germany
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

P 01 P 01 Air Pistol 60 shot SH1 m Date of competition 5/20/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,4

29 135 BELOUSOV Alexandr RUSSIA 9788 88 89 88 92 9N 87 535 6
30 20 ZEYNALOV Kamaran AZERBAIJAN 10996 94 87 86 88 90 90 535 2
31 32 MIHALIC Petar CROATIA 9846 85 92 93 88 89 87 534 10
32 185 AKYUREK Salih TURKIYE 9917 92 87 88 89 85 92 533 5
33 28 BOSNJAK Damir CROATIA 9849 82 91 88 91 90 89 531 6
34 96 LORINCZI Tibor HUNGARY 9866 89 85 89 89 9 88 531 6
35 38 GRONSKY Roman CZECH REPUBLIC 10007 89 87 90 88 85 91 530 9
36 12 KLIEN Christof AUSTRIA 9857 90 90 86 91 87 84 528 8
37 40 MARCAN Vladimir CZECH REPUBLIC 10008 79 89 89 91 86 94 528 6
38 93 DOME Istvan HUNGARY 9865 86 88 89 88 88 89 528 4
39 39 KRYSTYNIK Miroslav CZECH REPUBLIC 11177 87 85 89 87 88 88 524 2
40 165 KAECH Peter SUISS 9963 86 89 85 84 84 83 511 3
41 186 FIDANCIOGULLARI Hakan TURKIYE 9935 84 88 82 83 85 85 507 7
42 200 ALMAZAM Husain United Arab Emirates 8168 84 82 82 82 89 88 507 4
43 145 SIPKA Zoran SERBIA 10157 86 90 83 83 79 86 507 4

Worldcup 2010 Germany
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

HARING
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INNHBRS

Hessischer Behinderten-
und Rehabilitations-Sport-
verband e.W.

P 02 P 02 Air Pistol 40 shot SH1 f Date of competition 5/20/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3 Ser. 4Ser. Total 210,4
01 129 KLIMENCHENKO Maria RUSSIA 11158 93 92 94 93 372 8
02 121 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera [FIINVAL Republic of Maced 9825 94 92 93 93 372 6
03 16 TARANOVA Yelena AZERBAIJAN 10164 93 87 94 96 370 6
04 127 DALEKOVA Nataly RUSSIA 9791 95 94 90 90 369 8
05 141 ILIC - PURICIN Mirjana SERBIA 10155 92 91 94 91 368 8
06 51 BUSCH Andrea GERMANY 9988 92 90 91 92 365 5
07 179 OZGAN Aysel TURKIYE 9923 91 90 92 89 362 6
08 128 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUSSIA 9792 89 88 84 93 354 5
09 180 UYSAL Gilay TURKIYE 9924 89 84 92 88 353 8
10 84 GUILD Jean GREAT BRITAIN 9779 a0 87 90 86 353 1
11 122 KRSTESKA Lidija Republic of Maced 9827 85 86 89 90 350 4
12 43 OVERBYE Lone DENMARK 9835 88 85 91 86 350 4
13 53 STOECKL Christine GERMANY 9999 81 93 88 87 349 8
14 13 HOFLER Ingrid AUSTRIA 11634 89 88 87 82 346 2
15 11 DOPPLER Barbara AUSTRIA 9856 86 89 77 85 337 3
16 184 CETIN Filiz TURKIYE 9926 84 76 77 38 275 1 DNF

Worldcup 2010 Germany
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

ons-Sport-

P03 P 03 Sportpistol 22.Ifb 2 x 30 shot SH1 m/f Date of competition 5/22/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. Prec. 1Ser. 2Ser. 3 Ser. Rapid Total 2104
01 124 LEBEDINSKY Andrey RUSSIA 9784 929 90 93 282 95 100 97 292 574 22
02 125 PONOMARENKO Valery RUSSIA 9785 96 92 93 281 93 97 98 288 569 12
03 126 MALYSHEV Serguey RUSSIA 9786 92 97 95 284 91 97 94 282 566 14
04 139 PAPAZ Zivko SERBIA 10158 94 93 94 281 94 94 96 284 565 16
05 121 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera Republic of Macedonia 9825 93 94 96 283 93 92 89 274 557 16
06 178 YAMAC Korhan TURKIYE 9922 94 91 95 280 90 91 95 276 556 11
07 118 JOVANOVSKI Branimir Republic of Macedonia 9823 89 96 92 277 91 91 97 279 556 9
08 182 BAHCECI Yunus TURKIYE 9921 89 96 92 277 94 90 95 279 556 9
09 71 KRUEGER Manuel GERMANY 9993 97 97 93 287 86 86 96 268 555 8
10 70 HACK Harald GERMANY 10001 93 92 97 282 85 94 93 272 554 10
11 17 MURADOQOV Akbar AZERBAIJAN 10165 95 92 98 285 88 87 94 269 554 6
12 135 BELOUSOV Alexandr RUSSIA 9788 80 94 96 270 91 96 95 282 552 20
13 119 KARANFILOV Vanco Republic of Macedonia 9824 92 89 97 278 92 91 91 274 552 9
14 58 HEITMEYER Frank GERMANY 9991 94 91 90 275 88 93 95 276 551 10
15 94 GURISATTI Gyula HUNGARY 9863 95 91 93 279 93 93 85 271 550 11
16 10 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUSTRIA 9855 88 92 92 272 94 88 94 276 548 7
17 172 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWEDEN 9818 91 92 95 278 92 88 90 270 548 7
18 12 KLIEN Christof AUSTRIA 9857 93 89 90 272 95 87 93 275 547 7
19 111 HAGEN Bjorn Morten NORWAY 11602 94 88 92 274 89 94 90 273 547 7
20 166 STUDER Paul SUISS 9966 89 90 90 269 96 88 92 276 545 7
21 53 STOECKL Christine GERMANY 9999 91 91 90 272 84 92 91 267 539 8
22 40 MARCAN Vladimir CZECH REPUBLIC 10008 89 94 92 275 91 86 86 263 538 9
23 100 BORGATO Ivano ITALY 9887 93 94 92 279 86 90 80 256 535 7
24 101 PUSINICH Marco ITALY 9900 93 95 91 279 83 90 81 254 533 12
25 28 BOSNJAK Damir CROATIA 9849 93 94 95 282 84 85 79 248 530 9
26 39 KRYSTYNIK Miroslav CZECH REPUBLIC 11177 86 82 84 252 94 89 89 272 524 8
27 183 ALIBEYAZ Yunus TURKIYE 9925 92 92 90 274 82 84 81 247 521 7
28 32 MIHALIC Petar CROATIA 9846 87 88 93 268 68 91 93 252 520 7
29 11 DOPPLER Barbara AUSTRIA 9856 89 84 92 265 85 88 82 255 520 6
30 185 AKYUREK Salih TURKIYE 9917 89 92 92 273 86 78 80 244 517 2
31 64 WEISS Juergen GERMANY 10397 88 87 91 266 88 80 82 250 516 5
32 38 GRONSKY Roman CZECH REPUBLIC 10007 85 81 88 254 85 86 87 258 512 2

Worldcup 2010 Germany
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

P03 P 03 Sportpistol 22.Ifb 2 x 30 shot SH1 m/f Date of competition 5/22/2010
Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Ser. Prec. 1Ser. 2Ser. 3 Ser. Rapid Total 2104
33 165 KAECH Peter SUISS 9963 83 91 86 260 81 79 83 243 503 6
34 186 FIDANCIOGULLARI  Hakan TURKIYE 9935 88 85 87 260 85 72 86 243 503 5
35 16 TARANOVA Yelena AZERBAIJAN 10164 DNS DNS DNS
36 184 CETIN Filiz TURKIYE 9926 DNS DNS DNS
Worldcup 2010 Germany
Organization Int. Hessian Trophy 2010 22.05.2010
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

HARING

Schieisport-Anlagenbau GmbH
Shcating, Fasoting Gpipmant - Chikarts
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INHBRS

Hessischer Behinderten-
und Rehabilitations-Sport-
verband e.V.

P 04 Free Pistol 22.Ifb 60 shot SH1 m/f

P04

Place No.
01 178
02 100
03 126
04 124
05 125
06 16
07 94
08 101
09 121
10 182
1 118
12 17
13 18
14 10
15 28
16 203
17 139
18 179
19 58
20 70
21 119
22 64
23 146
24 83
25 135
26 166
27 96
28 111
29 32
30 181
31 20
32 88
33 11

Organization

Name
YAMAC
BORGATO
MALYSHEV
LEBEDINSKY
PONOMARENKO
TARANOVA
GURISATTI
PUSINICH
NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA
BAHCECI
JOVANOVSK
MURADOV
MAMMADOV
AUFSCHNAITER
BOSNJAK
HOLLEN
PAPAZ
OZGAN
HEITMEYER
HACK
KARANFILOV
WEISS
RADOVIC
GARDINER
BELOUSOV
STUDER
LORINCZI
HAGEN
MIHALIC
KARAGOL
ZEYNALOV
BUNCLARK
DOPPLER

Surname
Korhan
Ivano
Serguey
Andrey
Valery
Yelena
Gyula
Marco
Olivera
Yunus
Branimir
Akbar
Elshad
Hubert
Damir
Eric
Zivko
Aysel
Frank
Harald
Vanco
Juergen
Sredo
Andrew
Alexandr
Paul
Tibor
Bjorn Morten
Petar
Cevat
Kamaran
Adrian
Barbara

Date of competition 5/23/2010
Country/Club IPC-ID

TURKIYE 9922
ITALY 9887
RUSSIA 9786
RUSSIA 9784
RUSSIA 9785
AZERBAIJAN 10164
HUNGARY 9863
ITALY 9900
Republic of Macedonia 9825
TURKIYE 9921
Republic of Macedonia 9823
AZERBAIJAN 10165
AZERBAIJAN 10167
AUSTRIA 9855
CROATIA 9849
USA 10170
SERBIA 10158
TURKIYE 9923
GERMANY 9991
GERMANY 10001
Republic of Macedonia 9824
GERMANY 10397
SERBIA 10162
GREAT BRITAIN 9778
RUSSIA 9788
SUISS 9966
HUNGARY 9866
NORWAY 11602
CROATIA 9846
TURKIYE 9919
AZERBAIJAN 10996
GREAT BRITAIN 9783
AUSTRIA 9856

Worldcup 2010 Germany
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89
88
89
86
84
92
91
87
88
88
86
83*
82
85
82
79
89
86
82
77
81
77
78
85
79
80
85
78
72
86
84
84
78

82
83
92
88
84
88
80
92
91
81
89
77
84
77
84
84
81
88
84
88
85
76
78
77
81
82
80
85
84
84
78
68
74

85
88
82
93
83
86
91
81
83
88
83
87
91
90
85
85
81
81
87
83
83
82
77
79
79
84
78
78
69
77
80
79
76

92
89
92
87
89
84
84
85
85
89
89
87
89
83
89
84
83
82
84
79
83
84
89
83
81
81
81
86
82
80
74
77
66

90
92
83
87
93
89
90
86
87
84
82
87
79
89
80
85
85
79
86
91
82
86
82
88
81
76
81
78
86
83
77
71
85

92
89
89
85
92
85
86
89
86
87
87
90
85
84
83
86
84
86
79
83
81
86
87
78
86
82
77
76
88
69
83
88
87

530
529
527
526
525
524
522
520
520
517
516
511
510
508
503
503
503
502
502
501
495
491
491
490
487
485
482
481
481
479
476
467
466

23.05.2010

1Ser. 2Ser. 3Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6 Ser. Total 210,4

14
18

9
15
16
11
13
11
10
16
11

8
16
10
10

9

8
13

3
12
11

©
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Results IPC World Cup 2010 International Hessian Trophy 2010 20.05. - 23.05.2010 Bad Orb

P 04 P 04 Free Pistol 22.I1fb 60 shot SH1 m/f Date of competition 5/23/2010

Place No. Name Surname Country/Club IPC-ID 1Ser. 2Ser. 3 Ser. 4Ser. 5Ser. 6Ser. Total 210,4
34 38 GRONSKY Roman CZECH REPUBLIC 10007 78 79 75 78 71 83 464

35 12 KLIEN Christof AUSTRIA 9857 78 78 79 76 70 76 457

36 93 DOME Istvan HUNGARY 9865 70 74 72 81 78 78 453

37 180 UYSAL Gilay TURKIYE 9924 66 78 76 72 83 75 450

38 165 KAECH Peter SUISS 9963 76 70 73 78 68 82 447
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*RULE 6.11.7.1.1.

Worldcup 2010 Germany
Organization Int. Hessian Trophy 2010 23.05.2010
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